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Phone: (800) 995-0525 or (913) 367-1250              Customer Service Fax: (913) 367-4581                  General Fax: (913) 367-0667
Company Officers

Jonathan Mize Chairman & CEO Ext. 138 jonathan@blishmize.com

Lydia Funk Executive Vice President - Chief Financial Officer Ext. 169 lydia.funk@blishmize.com

Amy Knoch Executive Vice President - HR/Corporate Secretary Ext. 133 aknoch@blishmize.com

Clay Uhrmacher Vice President - Sales & Marketing Ext. 124 clay.uhrmacher@blishmize.com

Sarah Lee Vice President - Purchasing Ext. 137 sarah.lee@blishmize.com

Brady Clark Vice President - Operations Ext. 313 brady.clark@blishmize.com

David Griffin Vice President - Information Technology Ext. 165 dgriffin@blishmize.com

Accounting & Credit

Lydia Funk Executive Vice President - Chief Financial Officer Ext. 169 lydia.funk@blishmize.com

Krista Black Accounts Payable Coordinator Ext. 135 krista.black@blishmize.com

Kylie Bowen Cost Accounting Coordinator Ext. 131 kylie.bowen@blishmize.com

Merrie Vu Accounts Receivable Coordinator Ext. 130 merrie.vu@blishmize.com

Daisha Miller Credit Manager Ext. 188 daisha.miller@blishmize.com

Carrie Myers Staff Accountant Ext. 136 carrie.myers@blishmize.com

Distribution Center

Brady Clark Vice President - Operations Ext. 313 brady.clark@blishmize.com

Rob Dooley Shipping Supervisor Ext. 380 rob.dooley@blishmize.com

Wayne Lueckenhoff Asset Protection Manager Ext. 342 waynek@blishmize.com

Bailey Ireland Returns/Claims Coordinator Ext . 385 claims@blishmize.com  

Bob Nolte Inventory Control Supervisor Ext. 345 bob.nolte@blishmize.com

Wendy Owens Fulfillment Supervisor Ext. 303/368 wendy.owens@blishmize.com

Dan Regan Warehouse Manager Ext. 387 dan.regan@blishmize.com

Chris Rumans Receiving Supervisor Ext. 382 chris.rumans@blishmize.com

Customer Service

Don Miller Customer Service Director Ext. 128 donmillr@blishmize.com

Alicia Cobleigh Customer Service Representative Ext. 153 alicia.cobleigh@blishmize.com

Lisa Fox Customer Service Representative Ext. 151 lisa.fox@blishmize.com

Mark May Customer Service Representative Ext. 179 mark.may@blishmize.com

Megan Schletzbaum Customer Service Supervisor Ext. 157 megan.schletzbaum@blishmize.com

Human Resources

Amy Knoch Executive Vice President - HR/Corporate Secretary Ext. 133 aknoch@blishmize.com

Madison Pierce Human Resources Generalist Ext. 119/318 madison.pierce@blishmize.com

Information Technology

David Griffin Vice President - Information Technology Ext. 165 dgriffin@blishmize.com

Darren Reder IT Software Developer/Analyst Ext. 116 darren.reder@blishmize.com

David Webb IT Technician and Database Specialist Ext. 174 david.webb@blishmize.com

IT Help Desk Ext. 142 it.help@blishmize.com

Purchasing

Sarah Lee Vice President - Purchasing , HH Purchasing Ext. 137 sarah.lee@blishmize.com

Katie Hanshaw Administrative Assistant Ext. 143 katie.hanshaw@blishmize.com

John Gray Mdse Mgr - Paint Sundries, Paint , Stain Ext. 134 john.gray@blishmize.com

           Derek Sunderman  - Assistant Buyer Ext. 156 derek.sunderman@blishmize.com

Cody Scholz Mdse Mgr - Plumbing, Electrical, Heating / Cooling Ext. 129 cody.scholz@blishmize.com

          Brandy Weigel - Assistant Buyer Ext. 185 brandy.weigel@blishmize.com

Bob Finnegan Mdse Mgr - Hdwe, L&G, Farm/Auto, Housewares Ext. 164 robert.finnegan@blishmize.com

          Brandy Weigel - Assistant Buyer Ext. 185 brandy.weigel@blishmize.com

Aaron Walden Mdse Mgr - Power/Hand Tools, Locks Ext. 140 aaron.walden@blishmize.com

          Jessica Schwarzer - Assistant Buyer Ext. 141 jessica.schwarzer@blishmize.com

Sara Rebant Sales & Marketing Support Coordinator Ext. 167 sara.rebant@blishmize.com

Andrew Cross Catalog Coordinator Ext. 126 andrew.cross@blishmize.com

Sales

Clay Uhrmacher Vice President - Sales & Marketing Ext. 124 clay.uhrmacher@blishmize.com

Marketing

Blish Connor Communications Director Ext. 235* blish.connor@blishmize.com

Cindy Kane Marketing Director Ext. 132 ckane@blishmize.com

Jody Maude Advertising Coordinator Ext. 237* jody.maude@hdaworks.com
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